LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
TOUTES CATEGORIES

20.06.2025

Epreuves

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

deFS

ISSOUFI Kaila (91, IDF)

deMS
SAPARBAEV Khamzat (95, IDF)
BAUNE Evan (91, IDF)
BENALLA Bilal (93, IDF)

RIGAUD Yann (94, IDF)
SOUMAHORO Marc (94, IDF)
THIAM Seyba (78, IDF)
GOUDJIL Kiyan (93, IDF)
BENITAH Remi (91, IDF)
DOUIDI Ryan (95, IDF)

GARBE Robin (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

AS BONDY JUDO

SuCY JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BUDOKAN DEUIL

FLAM 91



NC JAFFART Thomas (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC OUREDNIK Raphael (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

NC SIMON Nicolas (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



